Stapleton 14-05-2022

Final PTV Results level 2

Rider
Number

28
22
26
20
25
23
24
21
29
30
27

Name Pair
Elen Rees

Tina Negri 210
Meg Crossley 211

Ruth Startin

Dawn Pythian

Amanda Royle 210
Samantha Askew

Zoe Morton

Amanda Renshaw | 212
Gemma Marshall |212
Caitlin Crossley 211

Total | Status

139
120
117
115
108
106
103
99
96
74
73

competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor

competitor

Neck | Rein
rein | back
9 10
10 10

9 0

9 6

10 0

9 10

9 0

10 10

9 10

9 6

10 0

Jump
(ridden)

10

o

oO|lo o o o/lo o o o

Final PTV Results level 2

S bend |Immobility | Bending | Footbridge | Tear | Corridor | Ridden | Corridor | Step down | Step up

(ridden) | (ridden) (ridden) drop | (ridden) |1 (led) (led) (led)
9 10 7 10 7 7 7 10 10 10
10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 7 8
5 10 7 10 10 |10 7 10 10 10
4 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 9 8
9 10 7 10 7 10 7 10 9 9
8 10 7 10 1 7 4 7 10 9
3 10 7 10 7 7 10 7 7 9
9 9 10 9 0 10 0 10 5 7
0 10 7 10 4 7 10 10 0 10
10 10 7 0 7 4 7 0 0 8
8 5 7 3 0 4 10 7 4 9
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Stapleton 14-05-2022 Final PTV Results level 2

Rider Mount from  Path Low Ride |Time
Number | block crossing | branches time | penalty
28 6 10 7 6:38 |0
22 0 0 10 7:30 |0
26 9 0 10 6:14 |0
20 0 6 1 6:58 |0
25 10 0 0 6:24 |0
23 7 0 7 6:14 |0
24 7 0 10 6:20 |0

21 0 0 10 5:58 |0
29 9 0 2 10:11 | -2
30 8 0 0 10:10 | -2
27 4 0 2 6:32 |0
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